
Date Permit # Last Name First Name Number Street Cty/Vil/Twp County Description Sq Footage

06/02/2025 0366-25 ELDRIDGE BOB 16 JEFFREY STREET Shelby/C RICHLAND ADDITION 848

06/02/2025 0363-25 YETZER REAL ESTATE 3511 ST RT 314 Sharon/T RICHLAND BUILDING ALTERATIONS 1375

06/02/2025 0362-25 WALLACE MATT 1573 SHELBY GANGES ROAD Bloomingrove/T RICHLAND LEAN TOO 440

06/03/2025 0374-25 BRANT JASON 739 VICKSBURG DRIVE Washington/T RICHLAND DECK 360

06/04/2025 0370-25 BRANT ROBERT 1271 WALKER AVENUE EAST Madison/T RICHLAND DECK/RAMP 125

06/04/2025 0369-25 YEAGER RAY 480 OTTERBEIN DRIVE Lexington/V RICHLAND PATIO 704

06/04/2025 0371-25 RIVER ROCK SPORTS BAR AND GRILL 300 MAIN STREET EAST Lexington/V RICHLAND INT ALTS 3233

06/04/2025 0409-25 OTC INDUSTRIAL TECH 1311 FREESE WORKS PLACE Galion/C CRAWFORD SIGNS 100

06/04/2025 0383-25 AVITA HOSPITAL 269 PORTLAND WAY SOUTH Galion/C CRAWFORD SIGN 100

06/05/2025 0375-25 BEDDOW KEN 91 FOXCROFT ROAD Lexington/V RICHLAND DECK 496

06/05/2025 0377-25 WHITELOCK VINCENT 30 BERKSHIRE ROAD Lexington/V RICHLAND ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 100

06/05/2025 0373-25 NISWANDER AARON 2736 ST RT 39 Monroe/T RICHLAND ELE SERV 100

06/05/2025 0376-25 CARTER WILL 359 CEDARWOOD DRIVE Lexington/V RICHLAND DECK WITH ROOF 672

06/05/2025 0372-25 SUBURBAN SHOPPING CENTER 927 HOPLEY AVENUE BUCYRUS/C CRAWFORD STORE ALTERATIONS 100

06/05/2025 0379-25 BERGHOFF THOMAS 2359 MYERS ROAD Jackson/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1500

06/05/2025 0378-25 TIRO MART LLC 5739 ST RT 98 Auburn/T CRAWFORD REQUEST FOR CO 100

06/05/2025 0385-25 COLONEL CRAWFORD LOCAL SCHOOL 5444 CRESTLINE ROAD Crestline/c CRAWFORD RE ROOF 7634

06/06/2025 0380-25 SCHROEDER CARL 113 MAIN STREET EAST Shelby/C RICHLAND SERV UPGRADE 100

06/06/2025 0394-25 DALENBERG CHAD 2285 PETERSON ROAD Mifflin/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1440

06/06/2025 0387-25 BLACKSTONE JACOB 6220 GARBER ROAD Jefferson/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 440

06/06/2025 0388-25 VERIZON 3520 COLE ROAD Worthington/T RICHLAND ANTENNA ALTS 100

06/09/2025 0386-25 LESLIE MARTIN 877 KENTON ROAD Washington/T RICHLAND SING FAM DWELL 6120

06/09/2025 0397-25 AT AND T 4034 STIVING ROAD Sharon/T RICHLAND GROUND EQUIPMENT 100

06/09/2025 0381-25 VALLEY NAILS LLC 20 MILL ROAD Bellville/V RICHLAND REQUEST FOR CO 100

06/09/2025 0382-25 ABBOTT NATHAN 718 FAIRFAX AVENUE Madison/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1200

06/09/2025 0396-25 AT AND T 4034 STIVING ROAD Sharon/T RICHLAND ANTENNA ALTS 100

06/09/2025 0384-25 GINTER ANTHONY 222 MAIN STREET WEST Shelby/C RICHLAND DECK 416

06/10/2025 0389-25 WORKMAN CHARLES 1072 BURGER AVENUE Madison/T RICHLAND ELE SERVICE 100

06/10/2025 0390-25 BOUCHONVILLE ANDREW 1136 ST RT 314 NORTH Ontario/C RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 280

06/10/2025 0391-25 WELTY MICHAEL 538 ILLINOIS AVE NORTH Madison/T RICHLAND DECK ADDITION 180

06/10/2025 0392-25 ONTARIO CENTER ARCADE 2209 RICHLAND MALL Ontario/C RICHLAND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 3184

06/10/2025 0395-25 VAUGHN  INDUSTRIES BLDG 9 525 ARROWHEAD DRIVE CAREY/V WYANDOT NEW FABRICATION BLDG 120000

06/10/2025 0400-25 TACO BELL 719 HARDING WAY WEST Galion/C CRAWFORD INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 2480

06/10/2025 0404-25 AT AND T 1060 KNAUSS ROAD Dallas/T CRAWFORD ANTENNA ALTERATIONS 100

06/10/2025 0405-25 AT AND T 1060 KNAUSS ROAD Dallas/T CRAWFORD GROUND EQUIPMENT 100

06/11/2025 0393-25 NUSBAUM GARY 1310 VANDERBILT ROAD Washington/T RICHLAND DETACHED GARAGE 720

06/11/2025 0399-25 DUNN BENJAMIN 3421 HUMMELL ROAD Sharon/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1440

06/11/2025 0398-25 SACRED HEART CHURCH 5742 ST RT 61 SOUTH Sharon/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 384

06/12/2025 0403-25 PR MACHINE WORKS 1825 NUSSBAUM PARKWAY Ontario/C RICHLAND FA REPAIR 100

06/12/2025 0402-25 HYDER DARELL 884 DUKE AVENUE Madison/T RICHLAND METER RESET

06/12/2025 0401-25 SORRENTI DAVE 200 VALLEY HIGH ROAD Lexington/V RICHLAND SING FAM DWELL 4438

06/13/2025 0407-25 SNOW TRAILS 3100 POSSUM RUN ROAD Washington/T RICHLAND LOADING DOCK 600

06/13/2025 0406-25 MURRAY MICHAEL 1431 ANGUS DRIVE Troy/T RICHLAND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 550

06/16/2025 0410-25 CAUDILL KEVIN 1086 LOHR ROAD Sandusky/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1700

06/16/2025 0408-25 PETERSON RILEY 1508 MOCK ROAD Jefferson/T RICHLAND ADDITION 512

06/17/2025 0411-25 SHAUM JAMES 1290 WALKER LAKE ROAD Madison/T RICHLAND METER RESET 100

06/18/2025 0415-25 CTR HOLDINGS 939 LINCOLN HIGHWAY Sandusky/T RICHLAND SERV UPGRADE 100

06/18/2025 0414-25 BEVERIDGE KIM 301 ALEXANDER ROAD Washington/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1880

06/18/2025 0413-25 NELSON JEFF 2600 MYERS ROAD Jackson/T RICHLAND INGROUND POOL 100

06/18/2025 0412-25 MITCHELL THOMAS 1314 STEWART ROAD NORTH Madison/T RICHLAND ADDITION TO HOME 1033

06/20/2025 0416-25 BUCKEYE BARNS 4232 OPDYKE ROAD Plymouth/T RICHLAND NEW BUILDING 4800

06/20/2025 0417-25 O'CONNOR BRIAN 141 MAIN STREET Butler/V RICHLAND DECK 287

06/20/2025 0419-25 MARTIN MARCUS 2160 ADARIO ROAD EAST Butler/T RICHLAND ADDITION TO HOME 3408

06/20/2025 0418-25 STEWART JEFFERY 6304 DARLINGTON ROAD S. Perry/T RICHLAND ELE SERV 100

06/23/2025 0420-25 MILBURN LEE 5745 REYNOLDS ROAD Bloomingrove/T RICHLAND DECK 540

06/23/2025 0423-25 BURGER KING 1022 ASHLAND ROAD Madison/T RICHLAND INT/EXT ALTERATIONS 1305

06/23/2025 0422-25 ROCK CHRISTI 130 GAMBLE STREET N. Shelby/C RICHLAND ROOF ADDIT TO GARAGE 496

06/23/2025 0421-25 FOLEY LUKE 3350 SPRINGMILL ROAD N. Jackson/T RICHLAND ADDIT TO HOME 3040

06/24/2025 0426-25 KIGER INVESTMENT 48 MAIN SREET WEST Shelby/C RICHLAND METER REINSTALL 100

06/24/2025 0425-25 APEX CONTRACTING GROUP 15 RIVER BEND DRIVE Shelby/C RICHLAND TWO UNIT DWELLING 5480

06/24/2025 0427-25 ROSE SCOTT 99 WHITNEY AVENUE Shelby/C RICHLAND SERVICE UPGRADE 100

06/24/2025 0435-25 KERR PETER 245 HAMPTON ROAD Lexington/V RICHLAND ROOT TOP SOLAR 352

06/24/2025 0436-25 APPLE OF MY EYE 805 LEX-SPRINGMILL ROAD Ontario/C RICHLAND SIGN 100

06/24/2025 0437-25 FAIRFIELD INN 1065 LEX-SPRINGMILL ROAD Ontario/C RICHLAND SIGN 100

06/24/2025 0430-25 BP 10 BROADWAY STREET Shelby/C RICHLAND SIGN

06/24/2025 0424-25 ABRAHAM LARRY 1885 SATINWOOD DRIVE Mifflin/T RICHLAND SING FAM DWELL 4530

06/25/2025 0432-25 T MOBILE 3994 OPDYKE ROAD Plymouth/T RICHLAND MICROWAVE ALTS 100

06/25/2025 0431-25 ARMSTRONG ROBERT 2130 LEXINGTON AVENUE Washington/T RICHLAND ELE FOR STORAGE BLDG 600

06/25/2025 0428-25 WILLIAMS MARK 3154 PONDEROSA AVENUE Ontario/C RICHLAND PAVILION 224

06/25/2025 0429-25 LAWRENCE LARRY 104 BRITANNIA DRIVE Shelby/C RICHLAND GARAGE ADDITION 336

06/26/2025 0438-25 MILLER ATLEE 5420 DARLINGTON ROAD NORTH Perry/T RICHLAND ADDITION 3874

06/26/2025 0434-25 AT AND T 2040 STATE ROUTE 96 Weller/T RICHLAND ANTENNA ALTERATIONS 100

06/27/2025 0441-25 VETTER WALTER 3201 CRIDER ROAD Mifflin/T RICHLAND STORAGE BUILDING 1600

06/27/2025 0440-25 HARRIS JOHN 14 CROSSBRIDGE COURT Lexington/V RICHLAND SING FAM DWELL 5533

06/27/2025 0439-25 VAN DYKE ROBYN 6133 ST RT 546 Perry/T RICHLAND SING FAM DWELL 1328

06/30/2025 0442-25 GARRETT BENJAMIN 6242 ROME SOUTH ROAD Bloomingrove/T RICHLAND DETACHED GARAGE 720


